
C0URSE 
ODE 

MEGO 

MEGO3 

MEGO5 

MEGO6 

VEG 

MEGI 

MEGI1 

MEGI4 

NO OF 
STUDENTS 

MEG15 

MEGI6 

3 

26 

39 

PROPOSED 

1 

DATES 

20.42026 

20 4 2026 

13.4.202s 

13.4.202 

204.2023 

115.202s 

0452025 

2.4.2025 

045.2025 

13.4.2025 

1N. 05.25 

13.4.2025 

24.2025 

11.5.2025 

11.5.2025 

27.42025 

18.5.2025 

27.4.2025 

11.5.2025 

20.4.2025 

04.5.2025 

18.5.2025 

TIME 

11.00 1-100 P\) 

01.30 P) -03 30 PM 

09,00 1-11.00 \ 

11.00 A\-)00 P) 

09,00A| -11.00 \1I 

09.00 AM-11.00 \\ 

09,00 AM-100 M 

11.00 | -1,00 PI 

n9 00 AM-1L00 \\I 

01.30 PM -03.30) PA) 

3.30 PVM -5.30PU 

09.00 AM -11.00 \\1 

01.30 PM -3.30 PM 

11.00 AM-100 PM 

01.30 PM -03.30 PM 

3.30 PVM - 5.30PM 

0).30 PM -03.30 PAI 

11.00 AM -1.00 PM 

3.30 PM - S.30PM 

11.00 AM - 1.00PMI 

3.30PM-5.30PN 

3.30 PM - 5.30PM 

01.30 PM -03.30 PM 

AC NAME 

DIRECTOR 

DR ID PARAMIHIN RI 

DR D P \RAIESITW ARI 

DR D P ARAMEUW RI 

DR D PARAMESHW ARI 

DR BARISHN HADRA 

DRBRRISHNA (iDR\ 

DRKIRAV 

DRK kIRAV 

GIRID \iR 

GIRID AR 

DR BKRISHNA(H\VDRA 

DR BKRISH\\3ADRA 

MALOTHI VEVhI\1 

MALOTH \EhI 

Dr. K. Kiran 

Dr. K. Kiran 

Dr. K. kiran 

Dr. K. kiran 

DR DPARAMESHW ARI 

DR D PARAMESTIW ARI 

MALOTHU VENkANNA 

MALOTHL \ENKAN\A 

NO OF SESSIONS 

APPROVED BY RC 

MALOTHU VENKANNA 

Note l: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

2 

2 

REMARKS 

a0. 
Dr. K. RAMESW 

sIGNATURE OF R G | IGNOU Regional Centre 
cGlONSRBOQ0gnal Director 

teerre| Hyderabad 
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